REINFORCEMENT AND LATHE SHEETING
BRICK REINFORCEMENT COIL
code material size (mm)
V44‐65G Galvanised Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 65mm
V44‐100G Galvanised Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 100mm
V44‐175G Galvanised Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 175mm
V44‐225G Galvanised Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 225mm
V44‐305G Galvanised Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 300mm
V44‐65SS Stainless Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 65mm
V44‐100SS Stainless Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 100mm
V44‐175SS Stainless Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 175mm
V44‐225SS Stainless Steel Brick Reinforcement Coil 225mm
LADDER REINFORCEMENT
VW-60G 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 60mm
VW-100G 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 100mm
VW-150G 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 150mm
VW-175G 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 175mm
VW-200G 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 200mm
LADDER REINFORCEMENT
VW-60STST 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 60mm
VW 100STST 3 6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3 05mtr 100VW-100STST 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 100mm
VW-150STST 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 150mm
VW-175STST 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 175mm
VW-200STST 3.6mm Thk Ladder Galv Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 200mm
VWC 3.6mm Galv Collared ladder Reinforcement 175mm GALV
VW5‐60SS 5mm Thk Ladder ST/ST Round Wire Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 60mm
VW5‐100SS 5mm Thk Ladder ST/ST Round Wire Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 100mm
VW5‐150SS 5mm Thk Ladder ST/ST Round Wire Reinforcement x 3.05mtr 150mm